STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

The Willows - Offsite Utilities Only

10513

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Cost		Total Cost
48" DIA STORM SAS	7		\$	3,520.00	\$	24,640.00
Engineering @ 10%			Ť	-,	\$	2,464.00
Total Cost			\$	3,872.00		27,104.00
60" DIA STORM SAS		i — — — —	\$	6,525.00	\$	6,525.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	652.50
Total Cost			\$	7,177.50	\$	7,177.50
HINLET	1		\$	2,044.00	\$	2,044.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	204.40
Total Cost			\$	2,248.40	\$	2,248.40
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		 			 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					L	
F :			1			
Engineering @ 10%			├			
Total Cost		 			 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			1		ļ — -	
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost						
1000		 				
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>			
Total Cost		ļ — — — —	_		ļ — -	
Engineering @ 10%			+			
Total Cost	+		\vdash			
		 				
Engineering @ 10%			1			
Total Cost						
					¢.	26.500.00
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	36,529.90

Total Storm Improvements: \$149,924.46 Prepared By: K. Frank

Date: 8/3/2016

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

The Willows - Offsite Utilities Only

10513

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	34.5		\$ 43.00	\$ 1,483.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 148.35
Total Cost			\$ 47.30	\$ 1,631.85
24" RCP	1472.5		\$ 65.30	\$ 96,147.92
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 9,614.79
Total Cost			\$ 71.83	\$ 105,762.71
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u>_</u>			L
Engine aging @ 400/	__			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				└
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 107,394.56

Prepared By: K. Frank
Date: 8/3/2016